Position Other Positions Held

Principal Elementary

Assistant Principal Elem. Sch.  Principal Summer

School
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Nurse
Teacher/Resource Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher

Deaf & Hard Of Hearing Rs/Sdc Special Ed Extended
School Yr

Acad Response To Intervention
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Educat Integration Specialist
Teacher/Resource Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Librarian
Instructionalreformfacilitator
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Deaf & Hard Of Hearing Rs/Sdc

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc Homebound / Hospital

Svcs Tchr

Bilingual Classroom Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.

Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.

Cesar Chavez E.S.

Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.

Cesar Chavez E.S.

Total Wages

$114,758
$103,960

$97,696
$97,564
$93,294
$86,658
$85,733

$85,146
$84,804
$83,896
$81,073
$80,264
$77,629
$77,050
$74,274
$74,251
$73,668
$72,368
$71,863
$71,618
$69,037
$68,195
$66,018
$65,839
$64,664
$63,902
$63,724

$63,079

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,400
$22,579

$19,098
$19,270
$17,604
$18,002
$18,109

$17,538
$17,803
$17,208
$10,407
$19,668
$16,994
$16,625

$9,635
$16,267
$18,952
$16,035
$16,002
$15,980
$16,001
$15,581
$15,335
$15,326
$15,203
$15,382
$14,816

$14,977



Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Secretary I

Custodian

Eld Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Eld Classroom Teacher

Social Worker

Acad Response To Intervention
Curriculum Technology Integrat
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Inst. Aide Elem Basic: Spanish
Inst. Aide Elem Basic: Spanish
Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Seia Sh Imp: Spanish

Literacy Coach - Tsa

Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing
Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing

Eld Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Inst. Aide Elem Basic: Spanish
Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing
Teacher/Resource Teacher

Senior Clerk Typist

Family Liaison -

Spanish, Family Liaison

- Spanish

Noon Monitor

Para For Deaf/Hard Of
Hearing

Noon Monitor

Para For Deaf/Hard Of
Hearing

Day-To-Day Sub

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.

Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.

Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.

Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.
Cesar Chavez E.S.

Cesar Chavez E.S.

$61,078
$59,557
$59,146
$57,880
$54,861
$52,568
$51,769
$50,906
$49,431

$42,027
$40,622
$39,622
$37,775
$28,302
$28,170
$28,151

$27,972
$26,830
$26,762
$25,103
$25,036
$24,732
$23,529

$23,401
$23,222
$23,116
$22,658
$22,110
$18,896

$15,300
$14,575
$14,541
$18,852
$25,119
$10,603
$27,627
$16,382
$12,735

$9,026
$15,683
$8,890
$8,569
$7,740
$10,728
$7,645

$7,693
$7,693
$5,948
$7,948
$5,831
$5,792
$7,645

$4,941
$5,502
$10,377
$7,645
$2,294
$4,511



Senior Clerk Typist San Francisco Unified Cesar Chavez ES. $10,204 $3,853

Family Liaison - Spanish Family Liaison - San Francisco Unified Cesar Chavez ES. $8,080 $749
Spanish

Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing San Francisco Unified Cesar Chavez E.S. $250 $0



