Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$114,758	\$21,400
Assistant Principal Elem. Sch.	Principal Summer School	San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$103,960	\$22,579
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$97,696	\$19,098
Nurse		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$97,564	\$19,270
Teacher/Resource Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$93,294	\$17,604
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$86,658	\$18,002
Deaf & Hard Of Hearing Rs/Sdc	Special Ed Extended School Yr	San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$85,733	\$18,109
Acad Response To Intervention		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$85,146	\$17,538
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$84,804	\$17,803
Educat Integration Specialist		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$83,896	\$17,208
Teacher/Resource Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$81,073	\$10,407
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$80,264	\$19,668
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$77,629	\$16,994
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$77,050	\$16,625
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$74,274	\$9,635
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$74,251	\$16,267
Librarian		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$73,668	\$18,952
Instructionalreformfacilitator		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$72,368	\$16,035
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$71,863	\$16,002
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$71,618	\$15,980
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$69,037	\$16,001
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$68,195	\$15,581
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$66,018	\$15,335
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$65,839	\$15,326
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$64,664	\$15,203
Deaf & Hard Of Hearing Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$63,902	\$15,382
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	Homebound / Hospital Svcs Tchr	San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$63,724	\$14,816
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$63,079	\$14,977

Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$61,078	\$15,300
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$59,557	\$14,575
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$59,146	\$14,541
Secretary II		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$57,880	\$18,852
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$54,861	\$25,119
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$52,568	\$10,603
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$51,769	\$27,627
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$50,906	\$16,382
Social Worker	Family Liaison - Spanish, Family Liaison - Spanish	San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$49,431	\$12,735
Acad Response To Intervention		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$42,027	\$9,026
Curriculum Technology Integrat		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$40,622	\$15,683
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$39,622	\$8,890
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$37,775	\$8,569
Inst. Aide Elem Basic: Spanish	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$28,302	\$7,740
Inst. Aide Elem Basic: Spanish		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$28,170	\$10,728
Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing	Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing	San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$28,151	\$7,645
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$27,972	\$7,693
Seia Sh Imp: Spanish	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$26,830	\$7,693
Literacy Coach - Tsa		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$26,762	\$5,948
Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$25,103	\$7,948
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$25,036	\$5,831
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$24,732	\$5,792
Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing	Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing	San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$23,529	\$7,645
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$23,401	\$4,941
Bilingual Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$23,222	\$5,502
Inst. Aide Elem Basic: Spanish		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$23,116	\$10,377
Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$22,658	\$7,645
Teacher/Resource Teacher	Day-To-Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$22,110	\$2,294
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$18,896	\$4,511

Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$10,204	\$3,853
Family Liaison - Spanish	Family Liaison - Spanish	San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$8,080	\$749
Para For Deaf/Hard Of Hearing		San Francisco Unified	Cesar Chavez E.S.	\$250	\$0